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PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Examination Wing Exam Month & Year : APR/2022 Semester : 4
Programme : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING - P.T.B.E.-2015 SUPPLEMENTARY

SL.NO REG.NO SUB TE CA TT G SUB TE CA TT G SUB TE CA TT G SUB TE CA TT G SUB TE CA TT

1 15Q013 Q41 37 37 U

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SCode SubName P C SCode SubName P
Q41 NUMERICAL METHODS 50 4 Q42 MICROPROCESSORS 50
Q43 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 50 4 Q44 POWER ELECTRONICS 50

Q45 MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 50



COE/Result/APR/2022 12-10-2022 page:-1/1
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous) (TCE)
Madurai - 625 015.
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1 15Q024 Q53 53 53 D

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
C SCode SubName P C SCode SubName P
4 Q51 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 50 4 Q52 MEASURING INSTRUMENTS 50

4

Q53 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 50 4 Q54 GENERATION, UTILIZATION AND CONSERVATION 50



2 Q55 APPLIED ELECTRONICS LABORATORY 50
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C SCode SubName P C SCode SubName P



4

Q61

Q6D

Q65

CONTROL SYSTEM DESIGN

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS(E)

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LABORATORY

50

50

50

Q62

Q6l

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICROCONTROLLERS(E)

50

50



